La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
P25-DSFT-1
ECN 22860
07/21

550 x 307 x 189 mm
550 x 307 x 189 mm
Model Number Nomenclature
Weight
Kgs Lbs
6K 550 x 307 x 189 mm
1- FAN
2- AC Input /Output Terminals
3- Charger Input Resettable Breaker
4- RS-232 Port
5- Negative DC Input Terminal
6- Positive DC Input Terminal
7- Ground Terminal
8- Inverter Output Resettable Breaker
8K
653 x 338 x 260 mm
12 VDC 24 VDC 48 VDC 96 VDC
95A
189A
47A
85A
142A
189A
24A
47A
71A
95A
118A
141A
189A
59A
71A
95A
FT - 6K - 48V - A6
Model
Rating
Frequency
DC Bus
Voltage
Output Voltage
A = 120VAC
B = 240VAC
D = 208VAC
L = 220VAC
50Hz /60Hz
FrequencyDC Bus
12V
24V
48V
96V
Rating
1kVA
2kVA
3kVA
4kVA
5kVA
6kVA
8kVA
13kg      29lbs
16kg      35lbs
18kg      40lbs
27kg      60lbs
30kg      66lbs
42kg      92lbs
19.2 x 10 x 7 in
19.2 x 10 x 7 in
19.2 x 10 x 7 in
22 x 12 x 8 in
22 x 12 x 8 in
22 x 12 x 8 in
FT Series Chart
Panel View
47kg     103lbs25.7 x 13.3 x 10 in